WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Port Authority Ladies Denim Jacket(OW98409-OW139)

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
12
24
48

Ow98409-OW139

13.75-ounce, 100% stonewashed indigo
denim,Gently contoured silhouette, Two button-
through flap chest pockets,Button cuffs,Front
pockets.

1. Embroideryimprint method.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available - Denim Blue

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Sizes Available

Default

Price

$119.16
$112.90
$109.36



Quantity
72
144

Production Time Charges

Quantity
12 -23
24 - 47
48 - 71
72 - 143
144
Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
12 -23
24 - 47
48 - 71
72 - 143

144

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$151.66
$259.98
$281.59
$393.99

$469.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Price
$105.70
$101.31

7 Days

$177.36
$285.02
$317.39
$439.15

$534.00

3 Days

$207.09
$339.20
$449.99
$560.00

$686.00

5 Days

$197.40
$307.09
$439.20
$549.99

$660.00
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