

Port Authority Ladies Denim Jacket(OW98409-OW139)



Product #	OW98409-OW139
Features	13.75-ounce, 100% stonewashed indigo denim, Gently contoured silhouette, Two button-through flap chest pockets, Button cuffs, Front pockets.
Specifications	 Embroideryimprint method. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Item Colors Available - Denim Blue
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	Sizes Available
Imprint Area	Default

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price	
12	\$119.16	
24	\$112.90	
48	\$109.36	

Quantity	Price
72	\$105.70
144	\$101.31

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 -23	\$151.66	\$177.36	\$197.40
24 - 47	\$259.98	\$285.02	\$307.09
48 - 71	\$281.59	\$317.39	\$439.20
72 - 143	\$393.99	\$439.15	\$549.99
144	\$469.00	\$534.00	\$660.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
12 -23	Free	\$207.09
24 - 47	Free	\$339.20
48 - 71	Free	\$449.99
72 - 143	Free	\$560.00
144	Free	\$686.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET